Pos.

N oo W R

Pos.in Kls.

N oo, W e

St.Nr. Name
29 Hubler Martin
28 Eberle Pascal
22 Hanggi Lars
21 Nascher Patrick
34 Higli Timon
2 Kunz Ronito
3 Baumgartner Marti

Klasse
Rok GP
Rok GP
Rok GP
Rok GP
Rok GP
Rok GP
Rok GP

Rok - GP

Rnd.
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Gesamtzeit
9:21.291
9:24.152
9:24.343
9:24.643
9:25.854
9:33.508
9:42.941

www.kartsportbern.ch / 2010

Bridgestone Cup

23. — 24. Juli 2010

Diff.

2.861
3.052
3.352
4.563
12.217
21.65

2.Vorlauf

Abstand Durchschn.Geschw.

2.861
0.191

0.3
1.211
7.654
9.433

86.586
86.147
86.118
86.072
85.888
84.742

83.37

Beste Zeit.
30.904
30.912
31.098

31.02
31.101
31.58
31.801

Lyss (CH) - Berner-Kart-Racing-Club Swiss-Rok-Cup

Beste Geschw.
87.367
87.345
86.822
87.041
86.814
85.497
84.903

In Runde
8

10

6

10

10

11

8



